Intermediate

Simple Future or Future Continuous: Multi-Choice Quiz 1

C7MB1

Choose the option that completes the sentence by using Simple Future Tense or Future Continuous Tense .

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

Some assistants
A) won't attended

The quality control team
A) will inspects

Both designers
A) won't went

The marketing analysts
A) will evaluates

The research scientists
A) will conducted

The editorial assistants
A) will edited

7) Some supervisors
A) won't participating

8) Some supervisors
A) won't attend

9) The customer service representatives

A) will be handles

10) The logistics team
A) will coordinating

11) The customer care team

A) will be handling

12) The research staff
A) will be analyzing

13) The marketing team
A) will be designed

14) Those developers
A) will be tests

15) Some clerks
A) won't be processed

B) will be handled

the team meeting due to conflicting priorities.

B) won't attending C) won't attends D) won't attend

products tomorrow afternoon to maintain standards.

B) will inspected C) will inspect D) will be inspected

to the workshop because they will be finalizing the layout remotely.

B)won't go C) won't be went D) won't gone

advertising metrics all day to optimize campaigns.

B) will be evaluating C) will evaluated D) will be evaluates

surveys throughout the afternoon to collect data.

B) will be conducting C) will conducting D) will conducts

upcoming articles tomorrow morning before submission.

B) will edits C) will edit D) will be edits

in training next month.

B) won't participate C) won't be participates D) won't participates

the annual review meeting due to other commitments.

B) won't be attends C) won't attends D) won't attending

live chats nonstop during sales events.

B) will be handling C) will handled D) will be handled

warehouse operations throughout the day.

B) will coordinates C) will be coordinating D) will be coordinates

inquiries nonstop during peak season.

C) will be handles D) will handles

experimental data throughout the day to meet deadlines.

B) will analyzed C) will be analyzed D) will analyzes

advertising materials throughout the morning.

B) will designs C) will designed D) will be designing

the new software update for several hours to catch any bugs.

B) will testing C) will tested D) will be testing

invoices during the accounting system update.

B) won't processing C) won't processes D) won't process
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Answer Sheet (C7TMB1)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

Simple Future Tense or Future Continuous Tense: Intermediate Level: Multiple Choice Quiz 1

D) won't attend

C) will inspect

B) won'tgo

B) will be evaluating

B) will be conducting

C) will edit

B) won't participate

A) won't attend

B) will be handling

C) will be coordinating

A) will be handling

A) will be analyzing

D) will be designing

D) will be testing

D) won't process
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